Program at a glance

Arrival, registration and lunch

Put up posters

12.00-15.00
15.00-15.10
15.10-16.10
16.10-16.40
16.40-18.00
18.00-18.20
18.20-19.40
20.00

Lunch

Opening of OKV35 by Yngve Stenstrom

Invited lecture IL-1

Coftee/Exhibition/Poster session (odd numbers presenting)
Lectures L-1 - L-4

Coftee/Exhibition/Poster session (even numbers presenting)
Lectures L-5 - L-8

Dinner

07.30-10.00

12.30-14.00
14.00-15.00
15.00-15.30
15.30-16.50
16.50-17.20
17.20-18.00
18.00-18.20
18.20-19.40
20.00

Breakfast

Snowtime

Lunch

Invited lecture IL-2

Coftee break

Lectures L-9 - L-12

Coftee/Exhibition/Poster session (even numbers presenting)
Lectures L-13 - L-14

Coftee/Exhibition/Poster session (odd numbers presenting)
Invited lecture IL-3

Dinner

08.00-10.30

12.30-14.00
14.00-15.00
15.00-15.30
15.30-16.50
16.50-17.20
17.20-18.20
18.20-18.25
18.30-19.15
19.45

Breakfast

Snowtime/Workshop

Lunch

Lectures L-16 - L-17

Coftee/Exhibition/Poster session (odd numbers presenting)
Lectures L-18 - L-21

Coftee/Exhibition/Poster session (even numbers presenting)
Invited lecture IL-4

Closing of the scientific section by Yngve Stenstrom
General assembly NKS-FOK

Aperitif before the Conference banquet

08.00-10.30
09.00
10.00

Breakfast
Bus departure for the train to Trondheim
Bus departure for the train to Gardermoen Airport and Oslo



